
H
O

M
E TH

EA
TER

181For the latest information–www.gcelectronics.com
All quantities are single; BU’s are packages of 10 Unless otherwise noted.

HOME THEATER
EPITOME® IN-WALL STEREO SPEAKERS

Exclusive “Easy-Mount”
Mounting of our in-wall speakers is a snap with Epitome's exclusive, 
“Easy Mount” system. After speaker wires have been connected, just insert the speak-
er in the wall and tighten each of four (4) screws with a hand screwdriver. It's that
easy! The tabs rotate behind the wall, “capturing” the speaker and drawing it tight to
the wall. Simple, fast and easy…and…all without the chance of dropping or losing
any loose hardware.

Fig. 2 Fig. 3 Fig. 4 Fig. 5 Fig. 6 Fig. 7

EPITOME IN-CEILING SPEAKERS

In-Wall Speakers
Fig. 1

Retail                                                                      Watts      Frequency      Woofer/      Tweeter   Impedance  Weight          Dimensions
Part No.                                                                Max/RMS   Response     Magnet Wt.                                       lbs.         H       W          D

30-3536 100/50     150-20 kHz  (2) 4”/10 oz.  1” M SD     8 Ohms      3.31     7.125”  13.375”  2.625”*

30-4050 60/30       50-20 kHz   5.25”/10 oz.  1” M SD     8 Ohms      3.31      7.5”       11”       2.75”

30-4060 70/35       40-20 kHz   6.5”/10 oz.   1” M SD    8 Ohms      3.62      12”        8.62”    3.25”

30-4062 100/50      40-20 kHz    6.5”/10 oz.   1” M SD     8 Ohms      3.52      12”     8.62” 3.25”

30-4080 100/50      35-20 kHz    8.0”/13oz.    1” M SD    8 Ohms      4.67     4.12” 10”        3.5”

30-4081 100/50      35-20 kHz    8.0”/20 oz.   1” M SD     8 Ohms       4.19    14.5” 8.62”  3.25”

30-4082 120/60      35-20 kHz    8.0”/20 oz.   1” M SD      8 Ohms      4.6     14.12”      10” 3.5”

30-4083 100/50      30-600 Hz   8.0”/26 oz.      N/A          8 Ohms      7.2     14.12”      10”       3.63”

30-4051 60/30       70-20 kHz    5.25”/8 oz. .50” M SD     8 Ohms     1.98     8.0” dia. x 3.0” depth

30-4063 80/40       65-20 kHz    6.5”/11 oz. .50” M SD     8 Ohms      2.56    9.125” dia. .x 3.125“ D

Description

Center Channel In-Wall Speaker

2-Way In-wall Speaker

2-Way In-wall Speaker

3-Way In-wall Speaker

2-Way, Non-swivel In-wall Speaker

2-Way, 1 Swivel In-wall Speaker

3-Way, 2 Swivel In-wall Speaker

Dual Voice Coil Sub In-wall Speaker

2-Way Round In-wall Speaker

2-Way Round In-wall Speaker

Fig.
No.

1

2

3

4

3

5

4

6

7

7

Epitome Micro Series® In-Ceiling Speakers

Black
White
Silver
Gold

Color

10/20
10/20
10/20
10/20

Watts RMS/
Peak

30-3501
30-3502
30-3503
30-3504

8
9
10
11

Retail
Part No.

Bulk
Part No. 

Figure
No.

1 Each
1 Each
1 Each
1 Each

Quantity

Halogen Style Ceiling Speaker, 2.5” Diameter
Halogen Style Ceiling Speaker, 2.5” Diameter
Halogen Style Ceiling Speaker, 2.5” Diameter
Halogen Style Ceiling Speaker, 2.5” Diameter

Description

INTRODUCING EPITOME MICRO SERIES®

The Epitome Micro Series® are Halogen design micro-miniature speakers that blend in with Halogen Light Fixtures for
Architectural Stealth Audio™. The 2-1/2” drivers are 4Ω and rated at 10 watts RMS, 20 watts Peak. Secure mounting in drywall is
accomplished with two side springs. The housings are available in White, Black, Silver and Gold. The White and Black housings
are paintable so that custom colors can be applied. Perfect for background music, intercoms and paging.

Fig. 8 Fig. 9 Fig. 10 Fig. 11

*Depth from front of wall to rear of speaker, given for clearance purpose.

Quantity

1 Each

1 Pair

1 Pair

1 Pair

1 Pair

1 Pair

1 Pair

1 Each

1 Pair

1 Pair

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor 

http://elcodis.com/

