HOME THEATER



Exclusive "Easy-Mount"

Mounting of our in-wall speakers is a snap with Epitome's exclusive, "Easy Mount" system. After speaker wires have been connected, just insert the speaker in the wall and tighten each of four (4) screws with a hand screwdriver. It's that easy! The tabs rotate behind the wall, "capturing" the speaker and drawing it tight to the wall. Simple, fast and easy...and...all without the chance of dropping or losing any loose hardware.



















Fig. 6



Fig. 7

In-Wall Speakers

III-Wali Speakers												
Retail Part No.	Fig. No.	Description	Watts Max/RMS	Frequency Response	Woofer/ Magnet Wt.	Tweeter	Impedance	Weight lbs.	H D	imension W	D	Quantity
30-3536	1	Center Channel In-Wall Speaker	100/50	150-20 kHz	(2) 4"/10 oz.	1" M SD	8 Ohms	3.31	7.125″	13.375″	2.625"*	1 Each
30-4050	2	2-Way In-wall Speaker	60/30	50-20 kHz	5.25″/10 oz.	1" M SD	8 Ohms	3.31	7.5"	11"	2.75"	1 Pair
30-4060	3	2-Way In-wall Speaker	70/35	40-20 kHz	6.5"/10 oz.	1" M SD	8 Ohms	3.62	12"	8.62"	3.25"	1 Pair
30-4062	4	3-Way In-wall Speaker	100/50	40-20 kHz	6.5″/10 oz.	1" M SD	8 Ohms	3.52	12"	8.62"	3.25"	1 Pair
30-4080	3	2-Way, Non-swivel In-wall Speaker	100/50	35-20 kHz	8.0″/13oz.	1" M SD	8 Ohms	4.67	4.12"	10"	3.5"	1 Pair
30-4081	5	2-Way, 1 Swivel In-wall Speaker	100/50	35-20 kHz	8.0"/20 oz.	1" M SD	8 Ohms	4.19	14.5"	8.62"	3.25"	1 Pair
30-4082	4	3-Way, 2 Swivel In-wall Speaker	120/60	35-20 kHz	8.0"/20 oz.	1" M SD	8 Ohms	4.6	14.12"	10"	3.5"	1 Pair
30-4083	6	Dual Voice Coil Sub In-wall Speaker	100/50	30-600 Hz	8.0"/26 oz.	N/A	8 Ohms	7.2	14.12"	10"	3.63"	1 Each
30-4051	7	2-Way Round In-wall Speaker	60/30	70-20 kHz	5.25″/8 oz.	.50" M SD	8 Ohms	1.98	8.0" di	ia. x 3.0″	depth	1 Pair
30-4063	7	2-Way Round In-wall Speaker	80/40	65-20 kHz	6.5″/11 oz.	.50" M SD	8 Ohms	2.56	9.125" diax 3.125" D		125" D	1 Pair

^{*}Depth from front of wall to rear of speaker, given for clearance purpose.

INTRODUCING EPITOME MICRO SERIES®

The Epitome Micro Series® are Halogen design micro-miniature speakers that blend in with Halogen Light Fixtures for Architectural Stealth AudioTM. The 2-1/2" drivers are 4Ω and rated at 10 watts RMS, 20 watts Peak. Secure mounting in drywall is accomplished with two side springs. The housings are available in White, Black, Silver and Gold. The White and Black housings are paintable so that custom colors can be applied. Perfect for background music, intercoms and paging.









Fig. 11

Epitome Micro Series® In-Ceiling Speakers

Retail Part No.	Bulk Fi Part No.	igure No.	Description	Color	Watts RMS/ Peak	Quantity
30-3501		8	Halogen Style Ceiling Speaker, 2.5" Diameter	Black	10/20	1 Each
30-3502		9	Halogen Style Ceiling Speaker, 2.5" Diameter	White	10/20	1 Each
30-3503		10	Halogen Style Ceiling Speaker, 2.5" Diameter	Silver	10/20	1 Each
30-3504		11	Halogen Style Ceiling Speaker, 2.5" Diameter	Gold	10/20	1 Each